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Dallas Summer Musicals
A NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION

GROUPS

SAVE.SHARE.EXPERIENCE

2016-2017 STUDENT & SCOUT GROUP DISCOUNT PRICES

For Groups of 10 or

More

Please Check Website www.DallasSummerMusicals.org for Age Appropriateness, Show Descriptions, Videos & Study Guides

SHOW

RUDOLPH THE RED-
NOSED REINDEER

BROADWAY
CHRISTMAS
WONDERLAND,
LET IT BE

AN AMERICAN IN PARIS

STOMP
THE ILLUSIONISTS

CIRCUS 1903

PERFORMANCES

Fri Eve, Sat Matinees, Sat Eve

& Sun Matinee

Tue, Wed, Fri Eves + Thursday
Matinee

PL5

First Balcony

PL6
Rows BB - GG
And Side Front Orch. Sections B &
F

PL7
Rear Orch. Side Sections B
& F And Back Rows HH - KK

PL8
3" Balcony
Rear Orch. B & F Corners

Thurs Evening

Tue, Wed & Fri Evenings +
Thursday Matinee

$64

$60

$43

$40

$27

$25

$22.75

$22

Thurs Evening

Tue, Wed & Fri Evenings

$89 — no discount

$45

$68 — no discount

825

S47 —no discount

$10

$32 - no discount

$13.50

Thurs Evening

Tue, Wed, Fri Evenings +
Thursday Matinee

S50

$55

$30

835

$15

$20

$17.75

$20 — no discount

Thurs Evening

$64

$43

§27

$26 — no discount



http://www.dallassummermusicals.org/

